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RATING

The Department of Trade
and Industry (DTI) serves
as the primary
coordinative, promotive,
facilitative, and
regulatory arm of
government for the
country's trade, industry,
and investment activities.
It acts as a catalyst for
intensified private sector
activity to accelerate and
sustain economic growth
through a
comprehensive industrial
growth strategy, a
progressive and socially
responsible liberalization
and deregulation
programs, and policies
designed for expansion
and diversification of
both domestic and
foreign trade.

Philippine Business
Registry

Business Permit and
Licensing System
(BPLS)

Shared Services
Facility/Industry
Clustering

Diskwento Caravan

Doing Business in
Free Trade Areas

Coconut Industry
Development
Program

8% PBR/WEBNRS
transaction rate

501 LGUs

240 Diskwento
caravans conducted

169,405 consumers
benefited

116 DBFTA sessions
conducted

11,169 participants

MSMEs assisted 240

10% PBR/WEBNRS
transaction rate

267 LGUs are BPLS
compliant

800 SSFs established

10,000 MSMEs
assisted

200 Diskwento
caravans conducted

128,400 consumers
benefited

125 DBFTA sessions

11,250 participants

300 MSMEs assisted

15% PBR/WEBNRS
transaction rate

322 LGUs

474 SSFs

32,540

293

363,045

140

18,952

515 MSMEs assisted

121%

147%

283%

112%

168%0

172%



