dti	PRIORITY PROGRAM ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT CARD (PPARC)					
DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY	PRIORITY PROGRAMS	PROGRAM/ PROJECT BUDGET (FY 2013)	OVERALL RESULTS ASSESSMENT SERVICE/ PRODUCT RESULTS			
DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY						
			FY 2012 ACTUAL ACCOMPLISHMENTS	FY 2013 TARGETS/ MILESTONES	FY 2013 ACTUAL ACCOMPLISHMENTS	RATING
	Philippine Business Registry		8% PBR/WEBNRS transaction rate	10% PBR/WEBNRS transaction rate	15% PBR/WEBNRS transaction rate	150%
	Business Permit and Licensing System (BPLS)		501 LGUs	267 LGUs are BPLS compliant	322 LGUs	121%
	Shared Services Facility/Industry Clustering			800 SSFs established	474 SSFs	59%
				10,000 MSMEs assisted	32,540	325%
	Diskwento Caravan		240 Diskwento caravans conducted	200 Diskwento caravans conducted	293	147%
			169,405 consumers benefited	128,400 consumers benefited	363,045	283%
	Doing Business in Free Trade Areas		116 DBFTA sessions conducted	125 DBFTA sessions	140	112%
			11,169 participants	11,250 participants	18,952	168%
	Coconut Industry Development Program		MSMEs assisted 240	300 MSMEs assisted	515 MSMEs assisted	172%